
North

C4011121 159 HODSON Crescent 350000 CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE Leeanne Villemaire leeanne@okotoks.net 403-463-2110

C4007953 54 CRYSTAL GREEN Drive 624900 RE/MAX REAL ESTATE (MOUNTAIN VIEW) J T Hay hayjt@shaw.ca 403-247-5171

C4014424 208 Crystal Green Point(e) 623900 REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS INC. Jim Humber humber@shaw.ca 403-714-6823

C3652645 6 CRYSTALRIDGE Close 464900 CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE Sarah Michel donna@donnageorge.com 587-226-2424

C4012442 64 CRYSTALRIDGE Crescent 554900 ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK TJ Anderson tj@royallepage.ca 403-850-5999

C4011741 5 CRYSTALRIDGE Way 529900 CENTURY 21 BRAVO REALTY (SOUTH) Susan Michelle Rabichuk susan.rabichuk@telus.net 403-921-6922

C4012031 251 CRYSTAL SHORES Drive 599900 RE/MAX FIRST Kent Faubert kentfaubert@gmail.com 403-813-6874

C3649484 106 CRYSTAL SHORES Manor 491000 SUTTON GROUP-CANWEST Dorota Kwolek dkkwolek@gmail.com 587-999-2811

C4014187 173 CRYSTAL SHORES Drive 918000 ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK Scot Lane sold@scotlane.ca 403-973-3974

C4004323 94 DRAKE LANDING Common 509900 CIR REALTY Kristina Pavlenko kpavlenko@shaw.ca

C4014713 4 DRAKE LANDING Way 577900 ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK Tracy Carson tracycarson@royallepage.ca 587-777-5067

C4012324 114 DRAKE LANDING Terrace 769900 CIR REALTY Medorann Boucher-Plante medorann@donerightrealty.ca

C4001468 42 RANCHERS Green 744900 SUTTON GROUP-CANWEST Karen Wright wrighthomes12@gmail.com (403) 966-6650

South

C4007307 156 CIMARRON PARK Circle 539900 RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES Timothy Jones tjones105@gmail.com 403-660-2135

C3652054 229 CIMARRON VISTA Way 459900 RE/MAX HOUSE OF REAL ESTATE Tim Huxley timhuxley@shaw.ca 587-436-1212

C4003056 57 Cimarron Meadows Road 368500 THE REAL ESTATE COMPANY LTD. Lily (Leann) Casper lilyleanncasper@gmail.com

C4010765 59 Cimarron Meadows Close 399900 THE REAL ESTATE COMPANY LTD. Lori Clark clarklori091@gmail.com 403-510-8874

C3653729 92 CIMARRON Way 549000 CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE Jovette Morin-Ferguson jovette@realestatefoothills.com 403-660-3612

426-50 Westland Road CIR REALTY Tom Sherry tom@donerightrealty.ca 403-689-1548

Acreages

394031 12 St E CIR REALTY Neil Stopher nstopher@cirrealty.ca 403-607-0805

HOST PROPERTY


